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     1   72021  THAKUR KHUSHI KRISHNAKUMAR       211040476    515  OPEN       F OPEN (W)     02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      OPEN (W)   02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                              
     2   72836  SAH RENU BALINDRA                211006257    514  OPEN       F OPEN         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      PWD        02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                              
     3   72947  GAURI SUNIL TALREJA              211049168    514  OPEN       F OPEN         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      OPEN       02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                              
     4   73610  KHAN IRAM BANO                   211030011    513  OPEN       F OPEN         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      OPEN       02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                              
     5   78275  GOSWAMI PRATHAM MANOJ            211045119    507  OPEN       M OPEN         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                                                                                    
     6   78568  SAHU KUSUM RAMCHANDRA            211014927    507  OPEN       F OPEN (W)     02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                  OPEN       02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                  
     7   78784  SARTHAK KULKARNI                 211040144    507  OPEN       M OPEN         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      PWD        02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
     8   78831  SANKPAL ASHWINI VINAYAK          211047767    507  OPEN       F PWD          02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI           Against PH             OPEN (W)   02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
     9   80792  GONSALVES RAHEL HARIX            211044368    504  OPEN       F OPEN         02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                                                                                
    10   81237  CHAVAN ISHA AMIT                 211035678    504  OPEN       F OPEN         02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                  OPEN (W)   02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    11   82138  SHAH ARCHI NIMESH                211037113    503  OPEN       F OPEN         02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                  OPEN       02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                  
    12   83749  BIRADAR RAHUL DILIP              211045474    501  EWS        M EWS          02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                                                                                
    13   86157  SANTOSH                          211043147    498  OPEN       M PWD          02207 GDC, NAGPUR               Against PH             OPEN       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    14   87417  ABHISHEK TIWARI                  211030221    497  OPEN       M OPEN         02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    15   88132  SRUJAY SATISH GAT                211054777    496  EWS        M OPEN         02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                      OPEN       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    16   88448  YUSRA FATIMA SHAHID              211008515    496  OPEN       F OPEN         02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    17   88596  KULKARNI VANSH VINAYAK           211045933    495  OPEN       M OPEN         02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    18   88690  SYEDA MASROOR FATEMA SYED ABD    211028756    495  OPEN       F OPEN (W)     02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    19   88998  YADAV ALKA SHIVKUMAR             211036900    495  OPEN       F OPEN (W)     02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    20   89231  MACHPALLE VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN    211011631    495  OBC        F OBC(W)       02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      OBC        02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    21   89234  RAUT MANSI                       211027607    495  OBC        F OBC(W)       02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      OBC(W)     02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                              
    22   89325  DEVANSHI SURESH TIWARI           211008935    495  OPEN       F OPEN (W)     02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    23   89686  SONTAKKE PANDURANG BABURAO       211057858    494  OBC        M PWD-OBC      02101 GDC, MUMBAI               Against PHOBC                                                                        
    24   89790  TEJAS KISHOR DESHMUKH            211062209    494  EWS        M EWS          02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    25   89854  SONAWANE ANUJA UDDHAV            211024604    494  OPEN       F PWD          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD           Against PH                                                                           
    26   90073  SAKSHI NIKAM                     211021962    494  EWS        F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    27   90097  QUAZI SANYA YUSUF                211019817    494  OPEN       F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  OPEN (W)   02212 VSPM, NAGPUR                                 
    28   90233  SURAJ KUMAR YADAV                211042958    494  OPEN       M OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    29   90399  GAURKAR SHRAVANI RATNAKAR        211062315    493  OPEN       F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    30   90658  MEHTA SUDNYANEE DHIRAJ           211015610    493  EWS        F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    31   91255  KAZI NAHERIN FATEMA NADIM  AH    211037057    492  EWS        F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    32   91466  KHAN MOHD ABID ZAKI              211048254    492  OPEN       M OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    33   91504  SHARMA MUSKAN RADHESHYAM         211010640    492  EWS        F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    34   91875  SHAIKH BILQUEES MOHAMMAD HUSS    211021549    492  EWS        F OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    35   92063  DARSHAN                          211037353    492  OPEN       M OPEN         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    36   92193  NARVEL ANAAB AAMIR               211030790    491  EWS  HA    F EWS(W)       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  OPEN (W)   02122 TERNA DC, NEW                                
    37   92408  KHAN SIRAJUDDIN                  211020005    491  EWS        M EWS          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    38   94404  ADITI RAVINDRA KUDTARKAR         211016473    489  OBC  HA    F OBC(W)       02102 Nair DC, MUMBAI                                  OBC        02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    39   97349  ANSARI FIRDOS                    211008420    486  OBC        F OBC          02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    40   97481  PUND PIYUSH BABAN                211034812    486  OBC        M OBC          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    41   98136  JAISWAL PIYUSH SHANTILAL         211042395    485  OBC        M OBC          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    42   99425  JADHAV YASH VIJAY                211004073    484  OBC        M OBC          02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    43   99788  PINJARE SAKSHI PRAKASH           211021497    483  OBC  HA    F OBC(W)       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    44  101036  KALWAGHE ABHISHEK MADHUKAR       211061170    482  OBC        M OBC          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    45  103809  SNEHA KUSHWAHA                   211006514    479  OPEN D3    F DEF3         02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                                                                                    
    46  113091  KENDRE ANKUSH WALMIK             211014210    470  NTD        M NTD          02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                                                                                    
    47  114058  KUMUDINI BALASAHEB MUNDE         211051966    469  NTD        F NTD          02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  OPEN (W)   02124 SINHAGAD DC,                                 
    48  116188  KENDRE SUMIT SUNILRAO            211024490    466  NTD        M NTD          02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    49  137493  SHEETAL BALKRUSHNA SAHANE        211010314    446  OBC  D2    F DEF2         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    50  140878  BAGADE ASHUTOSH SUBHASH          211031590    443  SC   HA    M SC           02101 GDC, MUMBAI                                      SC         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    51  141620  BURUTE SAILI RAMCHANDRA          211026872    442  SC         F SC           02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                      SC         02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
    52  144151  KUMBHAR SNEHAL DIGAMBAR          211033918    440  OBC  D2HA  F DEF2 W       02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                      OPEN       02115 YMTDC KHARGHAR,                              
    53  144967  VAISHNAVI BHASKAR MAGAR          211048290    439  EWS  D1    F DEF1         02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                                                                                    
    54  147273  PARDEY SANSKAR SANJAY            211048432    437  SC         M SC           02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  OPEN       02122 TERNA DC, NEW                                
    55  148521  DEVRUKHKAR SIDDHESH SUDHAKAR     211042922    436  SC   HA    M SC           02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  EMSC       02123 MGMDC KAMOTHE,                               
    56  152945  VIJAYKAR VISHAKHA DHARMENDRA     211041042    432  SC         F SC (W)       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    57  153014  RUTIKA GAJANAN MADNE             211007379    432  SC   D2    F SC           02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    58  156550  PAWAR HARSH PURUSHOTTAM          211000276    429  NTB        M NTB          02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                      OPEN       02123 MGMDC KAMOTHE,                               
    59  163389  MADHURKAR MANASI LIMBNATH        211032553    423  NTB        F PWD-NTB      02313 GDC, AURANGABAD           Against PHNT1                                                                        
    60  373706  TADAVI SANABANO IQBAL            211040244    284  ST         F ST           02207 GDC, NAGPUR                                      ST (W)     02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                              
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    61  373754  KALE SANKET BHAGAWAN             211032552    284  ST         M ST           02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  ST         02116 DYP DC, LOHGAON,                             
    62  375227  PRABHAKAR VALVI                  211043244    283  ST         M ST           02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                                                                                
    63  378233  MAHALE ASHWINI PANDU             211031585    282  ST         F ST (W)       02313 GDC, AURANGABAD                                  ST (W)     02105 MGVM, NASIK                                  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 


